
 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                          
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                     -sd- 
(Prof. B. D. Singh) 

Dean, Faculty of Law  
University of Lucknow 

     
  Dated: 06.02.2023 
 

 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER 

 OLD COURSE Back Paper EXAMINATION OF Dec.

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE 

 OLD COURSE ( YEAR

20/02/2023 Political Science

22/02/2023 Economics 

24/02/2023 Psychology

27/02/2023 Legal & Constitutional History

01/03/2023 Language & Writing 

03/03/2023 Law of 

13/03/2023 Law of Contract

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER 

NEW & OLD COURSE (YEAR

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE 

 OLD COURSE ( YEAR

20/02/2023 

22/02/2023 Sociology

24/02/2023 Economics 

27/02/2023 Political Science

01/03/2023 Psychology

03/03/2023 National Movement & Indian 

Constitution Law

13/03/2023 General English 

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
                          Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER 

 
 

 
Controller of Examinations

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER – I  

OLD COURSE Back Paper EXAMINATION OF Dec.- 2022.  

                                         Timing : 09:00 TO 12:00 Noon

PAPER 

OLD COURSE ( YEAR-2017 & 2018) OLD  COURSE(YEAR

Political Science-I Political Science

Economics – I Economics 

Psychology-I Psychology

Legal & Constitutional History History

Language & Writing  English 

Law of Torts/Sociology Sociology

Law of Contract-I & Specific Relief Law of Contract
 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER – I  

NEW & OLD COURSE (YEAR- 2016 & 2021) Back Paper Dec.- 2022. 

                   MORNING SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 Noon

PAPER 

OLD COURSE ( YEAR-2016) NEW  COURSE(YEAR

History -I Political Science

Sociology-I Economics 

Economics – I History 

Political Science-I English 

Psychology-I Sociology

National Movement & Indian 

Constitution Law 

Law of Contract-I & Specific Relief

General English -I 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
  

DECEMBER -2022 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

 

: 09:00 TO 12:00 Noon 

 

OLD  COURSE(YEAR-2019) 

Political Science-I 

Economics – I 

Psychology-I 

History-I 

English – I 

Sociology-I 

Law of Contract-I & Specific Relief 

2022.  

G SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 Noon 

 

NEW  COURSE(YEAR-2021) 

Political Science-I 

Economics – I 

History -I 

English – I 

Sociology-I 

I & Specific Relief 

 

for any changes in the schedule. 



 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                          
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                     -sd- 
(Prof. B. D. Singh) 

Dean, Faculty of Law  
University of Lucknow 

     
  Dated: 06.02.2023 
 

 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER 

NEW & OLD COURSE (YEAR

        TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS

DATE PAPER

 OLD COURSE ( YEAR

21/02/2023 Jurisprudence 

23/02/2023 Law of Contract

25/02/2023 Law of Torts

28/02/2023 FAMILY LAW

02/03/2023 Law of Crimes 

04/03/2023 Constitutional law of India 

14/03/2023 Public International law 
 

  LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER 

(OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper & 

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE NAMAE OF PAPER

 OLD  COURSE ( 2019)

21/02/2023 Sociology 

23/02/2023 Law of Torts 

25/02/2023 Jurisprudence 

28/02/2023 FAMILY LAW

02/03/2023 Law of Crimes 

04/03/2023 Constitutional law of India 

14/03/2023 Public International law 

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
                          Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER 

 
 

 
Controller of Examinations

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER – III  

NEW & OLD COURSE (YEAR- 2016 & 2021) Back Paper  

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS   MORNING SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 NOON.

PAPER  

OLD COURSE ( YEAR-2016) NEW  COURSE(YEAR

Jurisprudence – I   Political Science

Law of Contract-I Constitutional law of India 

Law of Torts-I Family  Law

FAMILY LAW-I Law of Crimes 

Law of Crimes – I  Sociology

Constitutional law of India – I  Psychology

Public International law – I  

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER – III  

(OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper &  

 SHIFT : MORNING SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 NOON.

NAMAE OF PAPER  

OLD  COURSE ( 2019) OLD COURSE (2017 & 2018)

Sociology  Jurisprudence 

Law of Torts  Property Law

Jurisprudence – I   Commercial Law

FAMILY LAW-I Family  Law

Law of Crimes – I  Law of Crimes 

Constitutional law of India – 

I  

Constitutional Law of India 

Public International law – I Public International law 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
  

DECEMBER -2022 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

MORNING SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 NOON. 

NEW  COURSE(YEAR-2021) 

Political Science-III 

Constitutional law of India – I 

Family  Law-I 

Law of Crimes – I 

Sociology-III 

Psychology-I  

SHIFT : MORNING SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 NOON. 

OLD COURSE (2017 & 2018) 

nce – I   

Property Law-I 

Commercial Law 

Family  Law-I 

Law of Crimes – I I 

Constitutional Law of India – I  

Public International law – I 

for any changes in the schedule. 



 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                          
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                     -sd- 
(Prof. B. D. Singh) 

Dean, Faculty of Law  
University of Lucknow 

     
  Dated: 06.02.2023 
 

 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER 

Back Paper & OLD COURSE BACK PAPER 

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS 

DATE NAMAE OF PAPER

 NEW COURSE (YEAR

20/02/2023 Property Law  

22/02/2023 Code of Civil Procedure I 

24/02/2023 Comparative Constitution  

27/02/2023 Labour Laws 

01/03/2023 Criminal Procedure Code 

03/03/2023 Administrative Law 

13/03/2023 Company Law 

 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER 

 (OLD COURSE YEAR 

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE NAME

 OLD COURSE (YEAR

20/02/2023 Human 

22/02/2023 Code of Civil Procedure I 

24/02/2023 Law of Evidence  

27/02/2023 Labour Laws 

01/03/2023 Criminal Procedure Code 

03/03/2023 Administrative Law 

13/03/2023 Company Law 

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
                          Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER 

 
 

 
Controller of Examinations

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER – V (NEW & OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and 

Back Paper & OLD COURSE BACK PAPER  

   SHIFT : EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 05:00 P.M.

NAMAE OF PAPER  

NEW COURSE (YEAR-2019) OLD COURSE (YEAR

Property Law   Human Rights Law and Practice 

Code of Civil Procedure I  Property Law and Easement 

Comparative Constitution   Commercial Law

Labour Laws – I  Labour Law 

Criminal Procedure Code – I  Insurance Law 

Administrative Law  Administrative Law 

Company Law – I  Company Law 

(INTEGRATED) SEMESTER – V 

(OLD COURSE YEAR – 2017, 2018) Exempted and Back Paper Dec.

  SHIFT : EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 05:00 P.M.

NAME OF PAPER  

OLD COURSE (YEAR-2017 ) OLD COURSE (YEAR

Human Rights Law Insurance Law

Code of Civil Procedure I  Code of Civil Procedure I 

Law of Evidence   Law of Evidence  

Labour Laws – I  Labour Laws 

Criminal Procedure Code – I  Criminal Procedure Code 

Administrative Law  Administrative Law 

Company Law – I  Company Law 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
  

DECEMBER -2022 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

V (NEW & OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and 

SHIFT : EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 05:00 P.M. 

OLD COURSE (YEAR-2016) 

Human Rights Law and Practice  

Property Law and Easement – I    

Commercial Law 

Labour Law – I  

Insurance Law  

Administrative Law – I  

Company Law – I  

2017, 2018) Exempted and Back Paper Dec.- 2022.  

SHIFT : EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 05:00 P.M. 

OLD COURSE (YEAR-2018 ) 

Insurance Law 

Code of Civil Procedure I  

Law of Evidence   

Labour Laws – I  

Criminal Procedure Code – I  

Administrative Law  

Company Law – I  

for any changes in the schedule. 



 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                          
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                     -sd- 
(Prof. B. D. Singh) 

Dean, Faculty of Law  
University of Lucknow 

     
  Dated: 06.02.2023 
 

 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER 

( NEW COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.

           TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS

DATE 

 

21/02/2023 

23/02/2023 

25/02/2023 

28/02/2023 

02/03/2023 

04/03/2023 

14/03/2023 

a. Constitutional Law

b. Criminal Law

c. Business Law

d. International Law 

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
                          Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER 

 
 

 
Controller of Examinations

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER – VII  

( NEW COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.- 2022. 

 

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS            EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 05:00 P.M.

NAME OF PAPER 

NEW COURSE( Year – 2019) 

Intellectual Property Law – I  

Interpretation of Statutes 

Land Laws & Local Laws – I    

Alternative Dispute Resolution 

Law of Taxation – I  

Criminology Penology & Victimology 

     (Optional Paper ) 

Constitutional Law 

Criminal Law 

Business Law 

International Law  

right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
  

DECEMBER -2022 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

2022.  

EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 05:00 P.M. 

for any changes in the schedule. 



 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                          
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                     -sd- 
(Prof. B. D. Singh) 

Dean, Faculty of Law  
University of Lucknow 

     
  Dated: 06.02.2023 
 

 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SE

( OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE NAME

 OLD COURSE( Year 

21/02/2023 Intellectual Property Law 

23/02/2023 Law Relating to Women and Children 

25/02/2023 Land Laws & Local Laws 

28/02/2023 Alternative Dispute Resolution

02/03/2023 Law of Taxation 

04/03/2023 Private International Law

14/03/2023      (Optional Paper )

e. Constitutional

f. Criminal Law

g. Business Law

h. International Law 

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
                          Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER 

 
 

 
Controller of Examinations

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER – VII  

( OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.- 2022. 

 SHIFT : EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 05:00 P.M.

NAME OF PAPER  

OLD COURSE( Year – 2017 & 2018) OLD COURSE( Year 

Intellectual Property Law – I  Code of Civil Procedure and Law of 

Limitation

Law Relating to Women and Children  Code of Criminal Procedure 

Land Laws & Local Laws – I    Alternative Dispute Resolution   

Alternative Dispute Resolution Interpretation of Statues   

Law of Taxation – I  Land Laws and other Local Laws 

Private International Law Professional Ethics and Court Craft  

(Optional Paper ) 

Constitutional Law 

Criminal Law 

Business Law 

International Law  

Law of Taxation 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
  

DECEMBER -2022 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

2022.  

SHIFT : EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 05:00 P.M. 

 

OLD COURSE( Year – 2016) 

Code of Civil Procedure and Law of 

Limitation– I   

Code of Criminal Procedure – I   

Alternative Dispute Resolution    

Interpretation of Statues    

Land Laws and other Local Laws – I    

Professional Ethics and Court Craft   

Law of Taxation – I   

for any changes in the schedule. 



 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                          
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                     -sd- 
(Prof. B. D. Singh) 

Dean, Faculty of Law  
University of Lucknow 

     
  Dated: 06.02.2023 
 

 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER 

( OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE NAME OF PAPER

 OLD  COURSE (YEAR

20/02/2023 Professional Ethics  

22/02/2023 Optional Paper   

A.  Constitution al Law

B.  Criminal Law

C. Business Law

D.  International Law 

24/02/2023  

27/02/2023  

01/03/2023  

03/03/2023  

13/03/2023  

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
                          Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER 

 
 

 
Controller of Examinations

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER – IX  

( OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.- 2022. 

                 MORNING SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 NOON.

OF PAPER  

OLD  COURSE (YEAR- 2017) OLD COURSE ( YEAR-2016)

Professional Ethics   Socio Economics Offences – I 

Constitution al Law 

Criminal Law 

Business Law 

International Law  

Forensic Science – I  

P.I.L.    

Election Law 

Military Law  

Criminology/Penology/Victomology

(Optional Paper )

a. Intellectual Property Law 

b. Women and Law Relating to Children 

c.  Cyber Law – I 

 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
  

DECEMBER -2022 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

2022.  

09:00 TO 12:00 NOON. 

2016) 

I  

Criminology/Penology/Victomology 

(Optional Paper ) 

Intellectual Property Law – I 

Women and Law Relating to Children – I 

for any changes in the schedule. 

 
 



 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                          
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                     -sd- 
(Prof. B. D. Singh) 

Dean, Faculty of Law  
University of Lucknow 

     
  Dated: 06.02.2023 
 

 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER 

(NEW ) Regular, Dec.

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE 

 

20/02/2023 

22/02/2023 

24/02/2023 Optional Paper 

A. Constitutional Law

B. B Criminal Law

C. C Business Law

D.  International Law

 
 
NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
                          Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER 

 
 

 
Controller of Examinations

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

 

LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEMESTER – IX  

(NEW ) Regular, Dec.- 2022.  

 SHIFT : MORNING SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 NOON.

NAME OF PAPER 

NEW COURSE (YEAR- 2018) 

Professional Ethics 

Human Rights Law 

 

Constitutional Law 

B Criminal Law 

C Business Law 

International Law 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
  

DECEMBER -2022 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

SHIFT : MORNING SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 NOON. 

for any changes in the schedule. 



 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                          
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                     -sd- 
(Prof. B. D. Singh) 

Dean, Faculty of Law  
University of Lucknow 

     
  Dated: 06.02.2023 
 

 

LL.B. (THREE YEARS) SEMESTER 

(NEW COURSE & OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE NAME OF PAPER

 NEW COURSE

21/02/2023 Jurisprudence 

23/02/2023 Law of Contract

25/02/2023 Public International law 

28/02/2023 FAMILY LAW

02/03/2023 Law of Crimes 

04/03/2023 Constitutional law of India 

14/03/2023 

 
 
NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
                          Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER 

 
 

 
Controller of Examinations

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

LL.B. (THREE YEARS) SEMESTER – I    

OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.

                    EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 05:00 P.M.

NAME OF PAPER  

NEW COURSE OLD COURSE

Jurisprudence – I   Jurisprudence 

Contract-I Law of Contract

Public International law – I Law of Torts

FAMILY LAW-I FAMILY LAW

Law of Crimes – I  Law of Crimes 

Constitutional law of India – I  Constitutional law of India 

 Public International Law

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
  

DECEMBER -2022 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

OLD COURSE) Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.- 2022.  

EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 05:00 P.M. 

OLD COURSE 

Jurisprudence – I   

Law of Contract-I 

Law of Torts-I 

FAMILY LAW-I 

Law of Crimes – I  

Constitutional law of India – I  

Public International Law 

for any changes in the schedule. 



 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                          
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                     -sd- 
(Prof. B. D. Singh) 

Dean, Faculty of Law  
University of Lucknow 

     
  Dated: 06.02.2023 
 

 

LL.B. (THREE YEARS) SEMESTER 

Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE NAMAE OF PAPER

                     OLD  COURSE

21/02/2023 Human Rights Law and Practice 

23/02/2023 Property Law and Easement 

25/02/2023 Commercial Law

28/02/2023 Labour Law 

02/03/2023 Insurance Law 

04/03/2023 Administrative Law 

14/03/2023 Company Law 

 
LL.B. (THREE YEARS) SEMESTER 

Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE 

20/02/2023 Code of Civil Procedure and Law of Limitation

22/02/2023 

24/02/2023 

27/02/2023 

01/03/2023 

03/03/2023 

13/03/2023 

 
NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
                          Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER 

 
 

 
Controller of Examinations

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

LL.B. (THREE YEARS) SEMESTER – III  

Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.- 2022.  

 SHIFT : MORNING SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 NOON.

NAMAE OF PAPER  

OLD  COURSE NEW  COURSE  

Human Rights Law and Practice  Commercial Law 

Property Law and Easement – I    Labour Law – I  

Commercial Law Company Law – I

Labour Law – I  Civil Procedure Code 

Insurance Law  Criminal Procedure Code 

Administrative Law – I   

Company Law – I   

LL.B. (THREE YEARS) SEMESTER – V   

Regular, Exempted and Back Paper Dec.- 2022.  

 SHIFT : EVENING SHIFT : 02:00 TO 5:00 P.M.

NAME OF PAPER 

Code of Civil Procedure and Law of Limitation– 

Code of Criminal Procedure – I   

A.D.R.    

Interpretation of Statues    

Land Laws and other Local Laws – I    

Professional Ethics and Court Craft   

OPTIONAL PAPER 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
  

DECEMBER -2022 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

SHIFT : MORNING SHIFT : 09:00 TO 12:00 NOON. 

 

Commercial Law – I  

I 

Code – I 

Criminal Procedure Code – I 

SHIFT : 02:00 TO 5:00 P.M. 

 I   

for any changes in the schedule. 


